BATE:

O4-Jan-19

TO: City Gaunl ‘/
FROM: Anthony Franciscs, Direcior of Finl;':_l/ ?“U"\f
REVIEWED BY' Chint Mercer, Chief Amununl
PREPARED BY: Debbie Whitaker, Munic Wi
SUBJECT: Breakdown of Interest Earnings by Fund
MONTHLY COMPARISON ANNUAL COMPARISON
MONTHLY MONTHLY MONTHLY ANNUAL
BUDGETED INTEREST MONTHLY INTEREST MONTH-END MONTHLY BUDGETED INTEREST
INTEREST EARNINGS " % OF BALANCE % OF INTEREST EARNINGS YTDO% YTD %
EARNINGS December INCREASE  FORTFOLIO Dacamber PORTFOLIC EARMINGS YTO INCREASE PORTFOLIO
EUND EYE1® 018 HOLIINGS i) HOLDINGS  EYE18-YTD EYE19 HOLDINGS
GENERAL FUND 32,083 $12,742 511.82% 4.00% 30,310,544 £.08% $12,500 582,698 581.58% 3.28%
NET REVENUE STABILIZATION $1,250 $5.073 305 84% 1.59% $3.361.101 1.47% 37,500 $29,808 207.41% 1.18%
PUBLIC SAFETY SALES TAX FUND 34,187 320,781 390.28% 6.51% $11,380.232 5.00% §25,000 $115917 3BIET% 4.60%
ROOM TAX FUND $220 3359 53.25% 0.31% 3238089 0.10% 31,825 32,885 83.72% 0.12%
CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND $12,500 $48,239 285.91% 15.13% $41,081,785 18.41% 375,000 3278135 270.85% 1103%
NORMAN FORWARD SALES TAX §1,250 §75.785% 5882.81% 23.77% $49,112.275 21 54% 37,500 $380,378 4971.80% 15.08%
SINKING FUND $2,083 37,241 247 50% 227% $4,797.798 2.10% $12,500 $41,824 222 99% 1.85%
G.0. BOND FUND NiA, 50 1C0.00% 0.00% N/A 0.00% NIA 30 100.00% 0.00%
WESTWGCOD FUND 3625 5681 575% 0.21% $1,057.528 0.46% $3,750 34,078 B.75% 0.16%
WATER FUND §10.000 7050 805.31% 22.12% 347 O57.218 20.84% $80,000 $1,123,197 1780.66% 44 93%
WASTEWATER FURD 34,187 $12,602 207.26% 40M1% $8,147,501 35M% $25,000 867,812 171.85% 2.69%
DEVELOPMENT EXCISE 35,633 $11,428 95.91% 1.50% $7,260.081 32:% $100,000 566 955 -33.05% 2.65%
SEWER MAINTEMANCE FUND WA $11,483 100.00% 3.60% $7.564,961 3.33% NA $64,142 100 00% 2.54%
BANITATION FUND 38,333 2113 153.57% 8.63% $14,085 007 8.17% $50.000 $120,846 141.68% 479%
PARKLAND FUND $832 $1,378 85.39% 0.43% $913.467 0.40% $5,000 38,012 60 24% 0.32%
RISK MANAGEMENT FUND A 34,554 100.00% 1.43% $3,017.180 1.22% NA 329172 100.00% 1.18%
TRUST & AGENCY FUNDS NFA, $14 100.00% 0.00% 59,287 0.00% NIA 582 100.00% 0.00%
UNP TAX INCREMENT DISTRICT $4,000 $12314 207.06% 3.88% 310,836,213 4.75% 38,750 581,702 100.00% 324%
CENTER CITY TAX INCREMENT DIS1 A 27 0.00% o01% $17.6878 00t% NFA $159 100.00% 0.01%
SPECIAL GRANTS FUND WA $28 100.00% 0.01% 32,003,367 0.88% NA $168 100.00% 0.01%
CLEET FUND WA 12 100.00% 0.00% 38,083 0.00% /A $80 100.00% 0.00%
HOUSING NIA 30 100.00% 0.00% $4,132,055 1.01% NA $0 100.00% 0.00%
SITE IMPROVEMENT FUND NA L TE] 100.00% 0.02% 548,212 0.02% NA 3420 100.00% 0.02%
ARTERIAL ROAD FUND NIA $1.253 100.00% 039% 3830,003 0.38% NiA $7,234 100.00% 0.28%
ART IN PUBLIC PLACES FUND A 1] 100.00% 0.00% $3,707 0.00% NIA 523 100.00% 0.00%
SEIZURES $42 $oe4 2282.27% 0.31% 3688,763 0.30% $250 38,241 2396 2% 0.25%
$57,387 $318,682 455.64% 100.00% $227,901,625 100.00% $394,375 2,522,083 539.51% 100.00%

Clty funds are invested in inlaresi baaring accounts and invesimeni securities, as directed by the Cllfl investman! Policy. Ratat of rtturn on these Investmenls relate direcily (o cument Troasury and

Money Masket rates. Tolal funds on deposit of 5227 99 million as of 12/31/18 are

g capilal cash bal.

of all City funds of approximately $75 39 million, outsisnding encumbrunces

of $58.84 million, General Obtigation Bond proceeds of $18,78 million, NUA revenue bond proceeds of 313 49 million, NMA bond proceeds of $50.05 million, and UNP TIF reserve amounits of $11.68

miltion.




LIST BY TYPE

BANK OF OKLAHOMA
BANK OF OKLAHOMA
BANK OF OKLAHOMA
BANK OF QKLAHOMA
BANK OF OKLAHOMA
BANK OF OKLAHOMA,
BANK OF OKLAHOMA

**Sublotal
ZMoney Markel

BANCFIRST-NUA
BANCFIRST-NMA Sanitation
BANCFIRST-NMA Goll
BANCFIRST-NUA Water
BANCFIRST-NUA Clsan Water
BANCFIRST-NMA PSST
BANCFIRST-NMA Norman Forward
BANCFIRST-NMA ERP Financing
BANK OF OKLAHOMA UNP TIF
REPUBLIC BANK UNP TIF

BANK OF OKLAHOMA -Westwood
BANK OF OKLAHOMA-CW
BANK OF OKLAHOMA

BANK OF QKLAHOMA

BANK OF OKLAHOMA-BW
BANK OF OKLAHOMA-20088
BANK OF OKLAHOMA-2012B
BANK OF QKLAHOMA-2015
BANK OF OKLAHOMA-20168

*"Subtotal
L Bwaed/Overhinht

BANK OF OKLAHOMA
BANK OF OKLAHOMA PORTFOLIO

*=Certificyte of Deposit

FIRST FIDELITY BANK
GREAT NATIONS BANK
VALLIANCE BANK
FIRST NATIONAL BANK
**Sudtotal

FHMA
FHLD
FHLMC
FNMA
FHLMC
FHLB
FFCB
FHLMC
FFCB
FHLB

US Treasury STRIPS
FNMA

US Treasury STRIPS
FNMA
FNMA

US T-Note
FHLB
FAMCA
FAMCA
FHLE
FHLMC
US T-Nole
FHLB
VA
FAMCA
US T-Note
FHLB

US T-Note
FHLMC
FHLB

**Subtotal

“TOTAL™

INVESTMENT BY TYPE

Decamber 31, 2018
SEC.NO.  PURCHASED MATURITY  YIELD INTEREST

GEN'L BEP

WARRANTS PAYABLE

PAYROLL

COURT BOND REFUNDS

INSURANCE CLAIMS

LOCK BOX

FLEXIBLE SPENDING

MQONEY MKT.

MONEY MKT.

MONEY MKT.

MONEY MKT.

MONEY MKT,

MONEY MKT.

MONEY MKT.

MONEY MKT

MONEY MKT

MONEY MKT.

MONEY MKT

MONEY MKT

MONEY MKT.

MONEY MKT.

MONEY MKT

MONEY MKT

MONEY MKT

MONEY MKT

MONEY MKT

IS5 ACCT

SHORT TERM

cD owaie 0330149
foin} 093018 0913018
<o 113018 1120118
<D 12128118 1212818
HISBBAAS 08,3015 C2/01119
31I0AEXES 09/28M18 oX25M19
HITEADZE 122016 0411519
3II6GOV40 12128118 04/2519
MITEADGH 1127115 053019
313378EES orIMe 0814118
J1I3EFWS2 04128116 0HaINg
I1MGIVFY 1112716 o7Hanse
JIIEGPDY oanInT 030118
3130A8Y72 oTHINE 08/0519
F12033KW0 022818 0519
2A13588RCS5 06120118 10:08/19
D12833KXT Dér29/18 11115119
M 3IBGITWS 062918 1272019
3136G1824 093018 Q124/20
912820450 1172916 Q2728720
IA0AISVE 05/26/18 0I0ON20
ITA2AOSAD 0412817 041720
MIZXOTPS 08730187 04130120
MMI0AEBVT 04/30418 os/ar20
ITHGBVDY 083017 06/29/20
912028L32 1017 08120
J130ACTLE M3on7 11125120
B80501EL2 vzrzant 0211521
3IZX0TES 0430118 041921
912820R77 0472018 0531721
HI0ABASE 122017 041
8128284W7 12724118 08715721
3124G8WCS 1224118 o827
31a383zue 1013118 0910721

The Governmantat Accounting &t

securilies wilh tha intent of holding themn to maturity, &s staled in the Clty's Invesiment Policy  Only in

Board requires tha rep

their maiunty, due to cash flow demands cor faverable markel conditions

1.85%

0.50%
0.50%
0.50%

0.50%
0.50%
0.50%
0.50%
0.66%
0.50%
187%
187%
1.67%
167%
167%
1.67%
1.67%
167%
0.05%

200%
0B7%

0.30%
0.65%
0.45%
065%

1.55%
301%
1.37%
1.37%
1.42%
0.98%
1.04%
1.54%
1.49%
2.40%
0.98%
1.14%
0.82%
0.90%
101%
147%
1.20%
156%
1.56%
2.55%
1.62%
1.82%
1.88%
1.73%
271%
265%
2.04%
2.85%
287%
293%

EARNED
COET MARKET

$37,485.27 $I0488.00047  $30.400,090.47
($972.082.62) ($972,082 02)

(52.093,148.86) ($3,093.140.86)

$204,708 24 $204,708.24
{5183.581 60} ($183,581.60)

$1,705,415.38 $1,705,415.38
($15,520.29) (815,520.29)

$37,485 27 328,133,00152 328,133,880 52
52.04 $42,382 50 343,382 58
$510.09 $402,580.93 3402,580.93
$436.41 $308,345 43 $308,345 43
$19,683 57 $1335537635  $13,355,378.35
$47.81 90,823 87 $00,823 67
$19,149.82 $10,322,433.12 $10,322,433.12
$52,506.44 $33689,00021  $33.680,030.21
$8,525.70 $5,323,646.58 $5,323,646.58
$12,554.72 $1155386002  §11,553,800.02
$10.08 $111,077 58 $111,077 58
$224 55 $0.00 $0.00
$877 80 $8,451.58 $0,451.50
$28.43 320443 52 $20,443.52
$649.5¢ $467.018.08 $467,016.08
$0.00 $5.07 8597
$157.30 $113,008.28 $113,008.28
$4,428.36 $2,163,596.95 $3,183,596.96
$7,895.45 $5,474,121.02 $5,474,121.82
$425.30 $9,904,022 26 $0,094,022.26
§1268,993.48 $94,482 D45 BD $64,482 045,80
$17,766.67 $11,828,33550  $4192833559
$7.21580 $417.362 34 $417,362 34
382.50 $250,000.00 $250,000.00
$135.42 $250,000,00 $250,000.00
$93 54 $250,000,00 $250,000 00
$135.42 $250.000.00 $250,000.00
$426.88 $1,000,000.00 $1.000,000,00
57268 4,500,000.00 $4.450,775.00
7,522.85 3,000,000 00 $3,005, 450 00
3,089.42 3,500.000.00 $3,485,945.00
1,143.81 1,000,000.00 $005,040.00
4,189,10 3,500.000.00 $3,488,505.00
1,420.87 1,750,000.00 $1,742.492.50
215603 2,500,000.00 $2,483,000.00
a84.48 300,000.00 $288 088,00
248173 2.000,000.00 $1,984.080.00
2,064.68 1,000,000.00 $069,830.00
1,508.27 2,500,000.00 $2,461,025.00
471610 5,000,000 00 $4,805,900.00
2,424.33 5,000,000.00 $4,890 500.00
157099 1,750,000.00 $1,728,132 50
131195 2,000.000.00 $1,977.580.00
491008 4,000,000 00 $3,044,560 00
2,137.55 2,000,000.00 $1,998,920.00
5,254 85 4,000,000.00 $3,652,120.00
452597 3,500,000 00 $3,482,165.00
7.42278 3,500,000 00 $3,499,230.00
4,082 50 3,000,000.00 $2,9%8,980.00
520245 3,500,000.00 $3.434,79500
5786.95 3,500,000.00 $3,456,110.00
479838 3,250,000 00 $3,335.475.00
10,157 36 4,500,000,00 $4,508,930,00
7.813.15 3'500,000.00 $3.410,960.00
10,644 73 8.500.000.00 $6.279.780.00
1,307 74 2500,000 00 $2.517,250,00
1,208.33 2,500.000.00 $2,500,000,00
732290 3,000,000.00 $3,032,790.00
128,643 85 02,050000.00  $91,193,796.00
316,861.53 22799162525 215,207,085 68

p of market values of investmenl secunties. Those masket valuas reprasent the lmaum of
maoney the security would sell for on Lhe opan markal, if cash fow dnm-ndl wareg such thal the sacurity had to ba wld Tha City of

would

be 3ot before



